Aaddinlermp-Rite

Lid Disposable, Rectangular, Non-Vented, White (3,000 per
case) - B21A

Product Images

Description

Disposable non-vented lid for use with our B24 disposable rectangular soup bowl.

Also fits our reusable plastic rectangular bowls (K239, K243, K249).
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https://www.aladdintemprite.com/lid-disposable-rectangular-white-bowl-nonvented-b21a.html



https://www.aladdintemprite.com/bowl-soup-reusableplastic-rectangular-white-b24.html
https://www.aladdintemprite.com/6-oz-traditional-reusable-rectangular-bowl-100-per-case.html
https://www.aladdintemprite.com/lid-disposable-rectangular-white-bowl-nonvented-b21a.html

Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture

GTIN

B21A
Lid

Disposable

Non-Vented, Bravo, Century |, Century Il, Skandia, Tivoli

6 oz, 8 oz.
Insulated Trays
5.34
25.000000

24"

19.8"

19.4"

United States

00849502006819
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